
 Linn Mar High School - Food Court Menu 

February 27- March 10 

   
Monday, February 27 

Chicken parmesan with spaghetti and breadstick 

Tuesday, February 28 

Chicken nuggets with baked French fries 

Wednesday, March 1 

Pasta bar 

A variety of pastas and sauces with all the extras 

Thursday, March 2 

Beef tacos with hard or soft shell.  Served with refried beans 

Friday, March 3 

Buffalo chicken wrap served with tots 

 

 

Monday, March 6 

Mandarin orange chicken served over seasoned brown rice  

with chicken eggroll 

Tuesday, March 7 

Crispitos served with refried beans 

  Wednesday, March 8 

Pasta bar  

A variety of pastas and sauces with all the extras 

Thursday, March 9 

Hoagie sub sandwich bar with all the fixins’ 

Friday, March 10 

Hot & spicy breaded chicken sandwich 

 
 

Each day a variety of fruits and vegetables are offered in the food court.   Up to 1 cup 

fruit and vegetable is included in the meal price.  Be sure to include ½ cup fruit or 

vegetable to take advantage of the meal price.  USDA is an equal opportunity provider. 

 


